DIGITAL SURVEILLANCE SYSTEMS AT ABBEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL, CALHOUN FALLS HIGH SCHOOL AND DIXIE HIGH SCHOOL

	FORM OF PROPOSAL		
NAME OF FIRM:			
ADDRESS:			
PHONE / FAX			
CONTRACTORS LICENSE NUMBER	ER		
PROPOSAL ON: <u>DIGITAL SUF</u> CALHOUN FALLS HIGH SCHOOL	RVEILLANCE SYSTEMS AT ABBEVILL AND DIXIE HIGH SCHOOL	E HIGH	SCHOOL

DIGITAL SURVEILLANCE SYSTEMS AT ABBEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL, CALHOUN FALLS HIGH SCHOOL AND DIXIE HIGH SCHOOL

ABBEVILLE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 400 Greenville Street Abbeville, SC 29620

Gentlemen:

Having carefully examined the Site Plans, Specifications and Instructions to Bidders for Abbeville County School District entitled, <u>DIGITAL SURVEILLANCE SYSTEMS AT ABBEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL</u>, <u>CALHOUN FALLS HIGH SCHOOL AND DIXIE HIGH SCHOOL</u>, as well as the premises and conditions affecting the Work, the undersigned proposes to furnish all materials, labor, equipment and services called for by them for the lump sum prices of:

ABBEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL	Dollars
(\$).	
CALHOUN FALLS HIGH SCHOOL	Dollars
(\$).	
DIXIE HIGH SCHOOL	Dollars
(\$).	
Construction Schedule, Instructions to Bidders the basic Drawings and Specifications. (List all Addenda are issued, write the word "NONE".)	the above mentioned Site Plans, Specifications, and the following Addenda issued subsequent to Addenda with dates of any issued. If no additional
Addendum Number	Date
Addendum Number	Date
Addendum Number	Date
Alternate Bid No. 1: Furnish optional additional each project.	Two (2) year warranty and service agreement for
Abbeville High School \$	Dollars (\$)
Calhoun Falls High School \$	Dollars (\$)
Dixie High School \$	Dollars (\$)

If any of the above Alternates are accepted, the above stated sum (base bid amount) will be altered by the amount(s) indicated.

DIGITAL SURVEILLANCE SYSTEMS AT ABBEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL, CALHOUN FALLS HIGH SCHOOL AND DIXIE HIGH SCHOOL

If notified of the acceptance of this bid or any Alternate bid within SIXTY (60) days after the date fixed for the opening of bids, the undersigned agrees to execute and deliver the specified Contract and Contractor's Bond (if required) within ten (10) days. The undersigned agrees, if awarded the Contract within sixty (60) days from the fixed date for opening of the bids, to faithfully and properly complete the whole and several portions of the work within the specified time consistent with the best interest of the Owner, the safety of the public and in accordance with first-class workmanship.

The undersigned agrees, if awarded the Contract, to comply with all provisions regarding commencement, prosecution, completion and acceptance of the work as described in the above mentioned Specifications and as stipulated in his proposal and the Construction Contract.

It is agreed that the undersigned has completed and is in current compliance with all state licensing laws and will comply with all requirements concerning licensing and with all other local and national laws and that no legal requirement has been or will be violated in making or accepting this proposal, in awarding the Contract to him and/or in the performance of the work required thereunder.

7	The undersigned declares that this firm is (delete those not applicable):
A	A corporation organized and existing under the laws of the State of
A	A partnership consisting of
A	An individual trading as
	The undersigned declares that he in an officer of the firm listed and is authorized to sign osal and fully bind said firm to all the conditions and provisions thereof.
Respectf	fully submitted this day of, 19
Ву	
	(Signature)
END OF	(Printed Name and Title) SECTION